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Lunedì Bono Barbara
Pizzulo Fabiano

Magarelli Natale
Ferro Teresa

Facchetti Stefano
Foppoli Federica

Simone Donato
Amato Claudio

Basili Cinzia
Mariolini Maria

Risari Giorgio
Pittera Gianluca

Rombolà Giulia
Gheza Christian

Gregorini Gianfranco
Labozzetta Piero

Piali Sara
Fontana Dario

Bassini Elisa
Foppoli Federica

Augimeri Cristiano
Palestri Daniela

Cancellerini Annapaola
Leone Francesca

Martedì Cattane Massimo
Sandrini Elena

Baiguini Lia
Venturelli Aldo

Nonelli Maurizio
Cretti Ermanna

Guarinoni Daniel
Baccarini Vincenza

Salvetti Elena
Cominelli Emanuela

Risari Giorgio
Ramazzini Chiara

Melina Gian Marco
Lisi Antonio

Antonioli Paola
Santangelo Alvise

Baiguini Patrizia
Polonioli Marco

Latino Giovanni
Campagnoni Fabio

Fanti Debora
Perbellini Elisabetta

Rebaioli Iris
Aprigliano Antonio

Mercoledì Ravelli Patrizia
Zanotti Pamela

D'Anna Antonina
Venturelli Aldo

Cristini Paola
Santangelo Alvise

Gatto Alessandro
Quadrubbi Elena

Salvetti Elena
Zagni Marco

Abondio Domenica
Liccardo Loredana

Cisternino Valeria
Melina Gian Marco

Palestri Daniela
Polonioli Marco

De Rosa Giuseppa
Latino Giovanni

Del Vecchio Anna
Laini Gian

Comensoli Emanuela
Dossi Ivan

Zanardini Federica
Ciuffreda Salvatore

Giovedì Castelluccio Ornella
Cattane Massimo

Rillosi Francesco
Saviori Francesca

Camilleri Carmelina
Chiego Vanessa

Facchinetti Sara
Cicciù Francesco

Di Chiara Gian
Primino Davide

Pizzulo Fabiano
Pianta Francesca

Consoli Rita
Sciortino Paola

Matteliano Elia
Vardaro Rocco

De Rosa Giuseppa
Candia Salvatore

Bassini Elisa
Monopoli Umberto

Patrignani Simona
Lisi Antonio

Dolce Ada
Stefani Cristina Maria

Venerdì Russo Lauretana
Spumini Eleonora

Facchetti Stefano
Garatti Paolo

Monchieri Debora
Simone Giovanna

Pedersoli Ivo
Gregori Alessandro

Ramazzini Chiara
Liccardo Loredana

Pittera Gianluca
Basili Cinzia

Rota Roberta
Zagni Marco

Pomidoro Grazia
Pianeti Flavio

Di Chiara Gian
Campagnoni Fabio

Labozzetta Piero
Candia Salvatore

Randazzo Giuseppe
Gazzoli Iris

Ciuffreda Salvatore
Ascrizzi Giuseppe

Sabato Camilleri Carmelina
Primino Davide

Pianta Claudia
Magarelli Natale

Monchieri Debora
Cambieri Paola

Paris Marco
Vardaro Rocco

Manella Francesco
Trotti Domenica

Mariolini Maria
Recaldini Ezio

Ghidini Monica
Saviori Francesca

Matteliano Elia
Ghirardelli Sergio

Simone Donato
Pianeti Flavio

Poiatti Elena
Fragapane Mirella

Ascrizzi Giuseppe
Gheza Chrisian

Avino Monica
Donisi Roberta
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